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Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

1 32 DYNER VILLA Karina CRC 25.03.02

2 26 DONSLUND Louise Norgil DEN 12.05.98

3 20 BERMEJO Julia PER 05.05.00

3 20 VIVEROS Montserrat PAR 27.04.01

5 14 VALLE ARANA Alejandra Guadalupe ESA 13.07.98

6 14 CORTES Marian CRC 24.07.01

7 14 VANESSA ESMERALDA Reyes Sanchez ESA 06.02.98

8 14 ESCALANTE RAMIREZ Emmely Gabriela ESA 09.11.98

9 8 HENRIQUEZ ANDRES Carmen Vanessa ESA 18.02.01

10 8 FLORES QUIJANO Kessly Dejesus NCA 21.12.01

11 8 RUIZ Girlen GUA 24.06.98

12 8 MADRID HERNANDEZ Jennifer Elena ESA 27.02.99

13 8 MERIDA Melany GUA 12.10.01

14 8 SOTO Jassmin GUA 26.06.00

15 0 GARCÍA Ethel Jassnori NCA 30.09.99

16 0 ZUNIGA VELASQUEZ Katherinne Giamnina ESA 06.06.99

17 0 FERNANDEZ Libny GUA 24.06.01

18 0 MOLINA CERON Krissya Marlieth ESA 12.11.99
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Pool 1 Referee: ARENAS GOMEZ Pilar Adriana  (COL) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ESA 1 D/3 D/1 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.6 19 19 0

NCA V/5 2 D/3 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.6 21 21 0

PAR V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 25 10 15

CRC D/3 V/5 D/4 4 V/4 V/5 0.6 21 19 2

ESA D/3 D/4 D/0 D/2 5 D/3 0 12 23 -11

GUA D/3 D/4 D/2 D/4 V/4 6 0.2 17 23 -6

Pool 2 Referee: YEPES MOLINA Dirley Janineth (CRC) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ESA 1 D/4 V/5 D/0 D/2 V/5 0.4 16 23 -7

GUA V/5 2 V/5 D/1 D/1 V/5 0.6 17 20 -3

ESA D/4 D/4 3 D/2 V/5 V/5 0.4 20 19 1

PER V/5 V/5 V/3 4 D/4 V/5 0.8 22 11 11

ESA V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 5 D/3 0.6 22 17 5

NCA D/4 D/2 D/2 D/3 V/5 6 0.2 16 23 -7

Pool 3 Referee: HERNANDEZ ALSTON Carlos Guillermo (NCA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ESA 1 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/3 V/5 0.6 20 17 3

GUA D/2 2 D/4 D/3 D/2 D/3 0 14 25 -11

GUA D/2 V/5 3 D/2 D/2 V/4 0.4 15 22 -7

CRC V/5 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 1 25 11 14

DEN V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 5 V/5 0.8 22 14 8

ESA D/3 V/5 D/3 D/2 D/2 6 0.2 15 22 -7
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Piste ROJO| 09:30|

VANESSA ESMERALDA Reyes Sanc…

FLORES QUIJANO Kessly Dejesus

VIVEROS Montserrat

CORTES Marian

MOLINA CERON Krissya Marlieth

SOTO Jassmin

Piste AMARILLO| 09:30|

MADRID HERNANDEZ Jennifer Elena

RUIZ Girlen

ESCALANTE RAMIREZ Emmely Gab…

BERMEJO Julia

VALLE ARANA Alejandra Guadalupe

GARCÍA Ethel Jassnori

Piste AZUL| 09:30|

HENRIQUEZ ANDRES Carmen Vane…

FERNANDEZ Libny

MERIDA Melany

DYNER VILLA Karina

DONSLUND Louise Norgil

ZUNIGA VELASQUEZ Katherinne Gi…
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Tableau of 16
PAR

ESA V/15
NCA D/9

ESA V/15
ESA D/9

GUA D/6
DEN V/15

PER V/15
GUA D/8

ESA V/15
ESA D/10

CRC V/15
GUA D/11

CRC

Tableau of 8

PAR V/15
ESA D/3

ESA D/6
DEN V/15

PER V/12
ESA D/8

CRC D/5
CRC V/15

VIVEROS Montserrat

VANESSA ESMERALDA …
FLORES QUIJANO Kess…

VALLE ARANA Alejandra…
MADRID HERNANDEZ J…

MERIDA Melany
DONSLUND Louise Norg…

BERMEJO Julia
SOTO Jassmin

ESCALANTE RAMIREZ E…
HENRIQUEZ ANDRES C…

CORTES Marian
RUIZ Girlen

DYNER VILLA Karina

VIVEROS Montserrat
VANESSA ESMERALDA …

VALLE ARANA Alejandra…
DONSLUND Louise Norg…

BERMEJO Julia
ESCALANTE RAMIREZ E…

CORTES Marian
DYNER VILLA Karina
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Tableau of 8
PAR V/15
ESA D/3

ESA D/6
DEN V/15

PER V/12
ESA D/8

CRC D/5
CRC V/15

Semi-finals

PAR D/14
DEN V/15

PER D/13
CRC V/15

Final

DEN D/9
CRC V/15

VIVEROS Montserrat
VANESSA ESMERALDA …

VALLE ARANA Alejandra…
DONSLUND Louise Norg…

BERMEJO Julia
ESCALANTE RAMIREZ E…

CORTES Marian
DYNER VILLA Karina

VIVEROS Montserrat
DONSLUND Louise Norg…

BERMEJO Julia
DYNER VILLA Karina

DONSLUND Louise Norg…
DYNER VILLA Karina
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